
Payouts
Name Total Gm1 Gm2 Gm3
Leon Kessee Jr. 779 244 269 266 225.00$   
Mike Perrone 774 298 248 228 120.00$   
Tavie Caratozzolo 770 267 266 237 75.00$     
Vincent Graff 755 233 277 245 40.00$     
Joe Biscardi 752 279 255 218 20.00$     
Daniel O'Connor 751 257 277 217
Anthony Ficarrotta 720 184 268 268
Mike Vella 710 246 196 268
Ray Collins 682 265 238 179
Jose Perez 681 232 227 222
Lou Barbera 670 259 172 239
Mike Vella 663 258 190 215
Larry Straus 662 204 244 214
James Ruccione 660 224 200 236
James Marchese 657 196 193 268
Joe Natoli 657 225 217 215
Ken Bruce 655 207 233 215
Joe Natoli 651 214 244 193
Max Thomas 629 224 178 227
Anthony Ficarrotta 628 193 177 258
Vincent Graff 610 236 202 172
Devon Johnson 589 162 202 225
Joe Biscardi 587 201 180 206
Hari Soedarmasto 557 214 195 148
Wilbert Moore Jr. 522 182 173 167

Name Total Gm1 Gm2 Gm3
Mike Perrone 774 298 248 228
Vincent Graff 755 233 277 245
Joe Biscardi 752 279 255 218
Daniel O'Connor 751 257 277 217
Mike Vella 710 246 196 268
Ray Collins 682 265 238 179
Lou Barbera 670 259 172 239
James Marchese 657 196 193 268
Ken Bruce 655 207 233 215
Joe Natoli 651 214 244 193
Anthony Ficarrotta 628 193 177 258

Name Total Gm1 Gm2 Gm3
Leon Kessee Jr. 779 244 269 266
Tavie Caratozzolo 770 267 266 237
Anthony Ficarrotta 720 184 268 268
Jose Perez 681 232 227 222
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Mike Vella 663 258 190 215
Larry Straus 662 204 244 214
James Ruccione 660 224 200 236
Joe Natoli 657 225 217 215
Max Thomas 629 224 178 227
Vincent Graff 610 236 202 172
Devon Johnson 589 162 202 225
Joe Biscardi 587 201 180 206
Hari Soedarmasto 557 214 195 148
Wilbert Moore Jr. 522 182 173 167

Name Total Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Payout
Hermie Hannibal 735 267 254 214 120.00$   
Rachel Hines 706 225 268 213
Christina Schultze 697 215 237 245
Noel Occasio 686 220 211 255
Rachel Hines 675 247 192 236
Dianna Cazzalino 620 213 173 234

Name Total Gm1 Gm2 Gm3
Christina Schultze 697 215 237 245
Noel Occasio 686 220 211 255
Rachel Hines 675 247 192 236
Dianna Cazzalino 620 213 173 234

Name Total Gm1 Gm2 Gm3
Hermie Hannibal 735 267 254 214
Rachel Hines 706 225 268 213
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